
   KK Auflagemeisterschaft 2014

                       Altersklasse                                  
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 61  S.V. Sarstedt von 1951           
267 SchneiderStefan 101,3 Rg 98,1 Rg 297,5 Rg
268 Meyer Dieter 101,2 Rg 100,7 Rg 300,6 Rg
277 Meyer Guntbert 103,1 Rg 104,2 Rg 309,7 Rg

305,6 Rg 303,0 Rg 907,8 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 24  KKS Hasede         
110 Laube Harald 96,6 Rg 101,7 Rg 295,0 Rg

 111 Ernst Johannes 99,0 Rg 98,5 Rg 294,2 Rg
113 Wehmeier H.-Joachim 94,9 Rg 100,3 Rg 296,2 Rg

290,5 Rg 300,5 Rg 885,4 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 61  ASG Sarstedt          
285 Krüger Dirk 101,3 Rg 101,2 Rg 306,3 Rg
286 Miska Heiko 95,8 Rg 100,6 Rg 295,2 Rg
287 Ulrich Friedhelm 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg

197,1 Rg 201,8 Rg 601,5 Rg

                          Altersklasse
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Meyer Guntbert 277 Sarstedt 51 102,4 Rg 103,1 Rg 104,2 Rg 309,7 Rg
2. Krüger Dirk 285 ASG Sarstedt 103,8 Rg 101,3 Rg 101,2 Rg 306,3 Rg
3. Meyer Dieter 268 Sarstedt 51 98,7 Rg 101,2 Rg 100,7 Rg 300,6 Rg
4. SchneiderStefan 267 Sarstedt 51 98,1 Rg 101,3 Rg 98,1 Rg 297,5 Rg
5. Wehmeier H.-Joachim 113 Hasede 101,0 Rg 94,9 Rg 100,3 Rg 296,2 Rg
6. Miska Heiko 286 ASG Sarstedt 98,8 Rg 95,8 Rg 100,6 Rg 295,2 Rg
7. Laube Harald 110 Hasede 96,7 Rg 96,6 Rg 101,7 Rg 295,0 Rg
8. Ernst Johannes 111 Hasede 96,7 Rg 99,0 Rg 98,5 Rg 294,2 Rg
9. Ulrich Friedhelm 287 ASG Sarstedt 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
10. Jaenicke Jörg 52 Gr. Düngen 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
11. Marahrens Armin 55 Gr. Düngen 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg

                      Senioren I
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 20   S.V. Groß Förste
79 Lieke Franz 102,3 Rg 103,9 Rg 310,9 Rg
80 Miethke Kurt 99,2 Rg 101,1 Rg 301,2 Rg
81 Werner Hubert 103,1 Rg 102,9 Rg 309,2 Rg

304,6 Rg 307,9 Rg 921,3 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen  I         
50 Kreuz Franz Werner 103,5 Rg 104,2 Rg 307,5 Rg
56 Ziegenbein Heinz Georg 102,2 Rg 102,3 Rg 308,5 Rg

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben



58 Hillebrand Heinrich 100,5 Rg 100,7 Rg 298,0 Rg
306,2 Rg 307,2 Rg 914,0 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum          
208 Möckel Otto 104,1 Rg 101,6 Rg 306,0 Rg
214 Gerdes Erich 96,3 Rg 96,8 Rg 292,4 Rg
219 Strehling Holger 104,2 Rg 102,5 Rg 309,3 Rg

 304,6 Rg 300,9 Rg 907,7 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 61  S.V. Sarstedt von 1951             
281 Beer Ulrich 100,9 Rg 101,1 Rg 305,3 Rg

269 Döring Klaus         100,0 Rg 99,6 Rg 297,7 Rg

278 Sauer Joachim 97,7 Rg 97,2 Rg 292,3 Rg

298,6 Rg 297,9 Rg 895,3 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 13  KKS Esbeck           
9 Böcker Ulrich 97,0 Rg 98,9 Rg 294,4 Rg

10 Keese Norbert 93,2 Rg 100,6 Rg 290,5 Rg

13 Wagenknecht  Willi 94,8 Rg 99,5 Rg 290,6 Rg

285,0 Rg 299,0 Rg 875,5 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 18  S.V. Groß Düngen  II        
51 Liehr Michael 97,4 Rg 96,9 Rg 295,8 Rg

53 Rehnert Manfred 93,3 Rg 95,9 Rg 285,0 Rg

54 Eggers Achim 100,0 Rg 96,1 Rg 288,7 Rg

290,7 Rg 288,9 Rg 869,5 Rg

                              Senioren I
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. Lieke Franz 79 Gr. Förste 104,7 Rg 102,3 Rg 103,9 Rg 310,9 Rg
2. Strehling Holger 219 Oedelum 102,6 Rg 104,2 Rg 102,5 Rg 309,3 Rg
3. Werner Hubert 81 Gr. Förste 103,2 Rg 103,1 Rg 102,9 Rg 309,2 Rg
4. Ziegenbein Heinz Georg 56 Gr. Düngen 104,0 Rg 102,2 Rg 102,3 Rg 308,5 Rg
5. Kreuz Franz Werner 50 Gr. Düngen 99,8 Rg 103,5 Rg 104,2 Rg 307,5 Rg
6. Möckel Otto 208 Oedelum 100,3 Rg 104,1 Rg 101,6 Rg 306,0 Rg
7. Hillebrand Heinrich 58 Gr. Düngen 96,8 Rg 100,5 Rg 100,7 Rg 298,0 Rg
8. Döring Klaus         269 Sarstedt 51 98,1 Rg 100,0 Rg 99,6 Rg 297,7 Rg
9. Liehr Michael 51 Gr. Düngen 101,5 Rg 97,4 Rg 96,9 Rg 295,8 Rg
10. Böcker Ulrich 9 KKS Esbeck 98,5 Rg 97,0 Rg 98,9 Rg 294,4 Rg
11 Gerdes Erich 214 Oedelum 99,3 Rg 96,3 Rg 96,8 Rg 292,4 Rg
12 Sauer Joachim 278 Sarstedt 51 97,4 Rg 97,7 Rg 97,2 Rg 292,3 Rg
13. Wagenknecht  Willi 13 KKS Esbeck 96,3 Rg 94,8 Rg 99,5 Rg 290,6 Rg
14. Keese Norbert 10 KKS Esbeck 96,7 Rg 93,2 Rg 100,6 Rg 290,5 Rg
15. Eggers Achim 54 Gr. Düngen 92,6 Rg 100,0 Rg 96,1 Rg 288,7 Rg
16. Rehnert Manfred 53 Gr. Düngen 95,8 Rg 93,3 Rg 95,9 Rg 285,0 Rg
17. Richter Klaus 261 Salzdetfurth 90,0 Rg 93,3 Rg 96,6 Rg 279,9 Rg
AK Beer Ulrich 281 Sarstedt 51 103,3 Rg 100,9 Rg 101,1 Rg 305,3 Rg
AK Miethke Kurt 80 Gr. Förste 100,9 Rg 99,2 Rg 101,1 Rg 301,2 Rg

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben



                          Senioren II
2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 61  S.V. Sarstedt von 1951             
270 Hampel Volker 100,5 Rg 96,9 Rg 297,8 Rg
275 Werner Ulrich 100,6 Rg 98,3 Rg 299,4 Rg
271 Konrad Ernst Robert 101,9 Rg 99,9 Rg 301,7 Rg

303,0 Rg 295,1 Rg 898,9 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 36  KKS von 1925  Hildesheim           
170 Müller Holzgrebe Martin 103,8 Rg 101,5 Rg 305,2 Rg
173 Zeymer Claus 98,3 Rg 95,1 Rg 292,6 Rg
163 Feistel Detlef 99,0 Rg 96,2 Rg 294,2 Rg

301,1 Rg 292,8 Rg 892,0 Rg

3. 18 - 0 - 52  S.V. Oedelum           
209 Bartelt Johannes 97,0 Rg 97,5 Rg 294,9 Rg
210 Bartels Dieter 98,5 Rg 95,0 Rg 292,2 Rg
211 Czerwinski Peter 101,6 Rg 101,2 Rg 304,4 Rg

297,1 Rg 293,7 Rg 891,5 Rg

4. 18 - 0 - 24  KKS Hasede           
106 Bartelt Rolf 100,3 Rg 97,4 Rg 296,7 Rg
108 Flörke Willi       101,0 Rg 91,9 Rg 293,3 Rg
112 Zeuner Hartmut 97,8 Rg 97,8 Rg 298,5 Rg

299,1 Rg 287,1 Rg 888,5 Rg

5. 18 - 0 - 45  S.V. Lühnde          
194 Dehmel Manfred 97,8 Rg 99,0 Rg 295,4 Rg
196 Schubert Alfred 94,4 Rg 95,1 Rg 285,6 Rg
199 Krause Erwin 101,0 Rg 100,6 Rg 301,0 Rg

293,2 Rg 294,7 Rg 882,0 Rg

6. 18 - 0 - 59   SG Salzdetfurth            
257 Groth Helmut 97,7 Rg 98,3 Rg 290,6 Rg
258 Philipp H.-Joachim 100,7 Rg 97,4 Rg 300,2 Rg
263 Burmester Hans Otto 93,2 Rg 96,4 Rg 283,7 Rg

291,6 Rg 292,1 Rg 874,5 Rg

7. 18 - 0 - 56  SG Rethen / Leine I               
230 Borsum Werner 92,7 Rg 97,0 Rg 282,1 Rg
241 Rattay Peter 97,6 Rg 93,8 Rg 290,1 Rg
244 Schröder Siegfried 99,3 Rg 101,9 Rg 297,4 Rg

289,6 Rg 292,7 Rg 869,6 Rg

8. 18 - 0 - 56  SG Rethen / Leine II               
242 Rautmann Karl 97,6 Rg 82,8 Rg 271,9 Rg
237 Hanusa Herbert 93,6 Rg 96,9 Rg 283,5 Rg
238 Kwiatkowski Franz 92,0 Rg 90,1 Rg 276,9 Rg

283,2 Rg 269,8 Rg 832,3 Rg

kuno
Hervorheben



                          Senioren II
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Müller Holzgrebe Martin 170 KKS von 1925 99,9 Rg 103,8 Rg 101,5 Rg 305,2 Rg
2. Czerwinski Peter 211 Oedelum 101,6 Rg 101,6 Rg 101,2 Rg 304,4 Rg
3. Konrad Ernst Robert 271 Sarstedt 51 99,9 Rg 101,9 Rg 99,9 Rg 301,7 Rg
4. Krause Erwin 199 Lühnde 99,4 Rg 101,0 Rg 100,6 Rg 301,0 Rg
5. Philipp H.-Joachim 258 Salzdetfurth 102,1 Rg 100,7 Rg 97,4 Rg 300,2 Rg
6. Zeuner Hartmut 112 Hasede 102,9 Rg 97,8 Rg 97,8 Rg 298,5 Rg
7. Hampel Volker 270 Sarstedt 51 100,4 Rg 100,5 Rg 96,9 Rg 297,8 Rg
8. Schröder Siegfried 244 Rethen 96,2 Rg 99,3 Rg 101,9 Rg 297,4 Rg
9. Bartelt Rolf 106 Hasede 99,0 Rg 100,3 Rg 97,4 Rg 296,7 Rg
10. Dehmel Manfred 194 Lühnde 98,6 Rg 97,8 Rg 99,0 Rg 295,4 Rg
11. Bartelt Johannes 209 Oedelum 100,4 Rg 97,0 Rg 97,5 Rg 294,9 Rg
12. Feistel Detlef 163 KKS von 1925 99,0 Rg 99,0 Rg 96,2 Rg 294,2 Rg
13. Flörke Willi       108 Hasede 100,4 Rg 101,0 Rg 91,9 Rg 293,3 Rg
14. Zeymer Claus 173 KKS von 1925 99,2 Rg 98,3 Rg 95,1 Rg 292,6 Rg
15. Bartels Dieter 210 Oedelum 98,7 Rg 98,5 Rg 95,0 Rg 292,2 Rg
16. Groth Helmut 257 Salzdetfurth 94,6 Rg 97,7 Rg 98,3 Rg 290,6 Rg
17. Rattay Peter 241 Rethen 98,7 Rg 97,6 Rg 93,8 Rg 290,1 Rg
18. Schubert Alfred 196 Lühnde 96,1 Rg 94,4 Rg 95,1 Rg 285,6 Rg

19. Burmester Hans Otto 263 Salzdetfurth 94,1 Rg 93,2 Rg 96,4 Rg 283,7 Rg
20. Hanusa Herbert 237 Rethen 93,0 Rg 93,6 Rg 96,9 Rg 283,5 Rg
21. Borsum Werner 230 Rethen 92,4 Rg 92,7 Rg 97,0 Rg 282,1 Rg
22. Kwiatkowski Franz 238 Rethen 94,8 Rg 92,0 Rg 90,1 Rg 276,9 Rg
23. Ruppert Horst 235 Rethen 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
24. Voges Gerhard 259 Salzdetfurth 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg
AK Werner Ulrich 275 Sarstedt 51 99,8 Rg 99,8 Rg 99,8 Rg 299,4 Rg

                   Damen  Alt                                  
2 Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 61  SV Sarstedt 51         
264 Wischnewski Regina 102,1 Rg 100,9 Rg 305,3 Rg
274 Beer Manuela 99,6 Rg 101,5 Rg 299,7 Rg
276 Meyer Birgit 98,7 Rg 102,0 Rg 302,2 Rg

300,4 Rg 304,4 Rg 907,2 Rg

2. 18 - 0 - 61  ASG Sarstedt          
282 Krüger Regina 102,8 Rg 101,8 Rg 306,4 Rg
283 Klingebiel Christiane 99,2 Rg 95,3 Rg 290,8 Rg
284 Miska Marina 95,9 Rg 98,5 Rg 288,9 Rg

297,9 Rg 295,6 Rg 886,1 Rg

                         Damen  Alt
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1 Krüger Regina 282 ASG Sarstedt 101,8 Rg 102,8 Rg 101,8 Rg 306,4 Rg
2 Wischnewski Regina 264 Sarstedt 51 102,3 Rg 102,1 Rg 100,9 Rg 305,3 Rg
3 Meyer Birgit 276 Sarstedt 51 101,5 Rg 98,7 Rg 102,0 Rg 302,2 Rg
4 Beer Manuela 274 Sarstedt 51 98,6 Rg 99,6 Rg 101,5 Rg 299,7 Rg

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben



5 Klingebiel Christiane 283 ASG Sarstedt 96,3 Rg 99,2 Rg 95,3 Rg 290,8 Rg
6 Miska Marina 284 ASG Sarstedt 94,5 Rg 95,9 Rg 98,5 Rg 288,9 Rg
7 Jaenicke Ramona 59 Gr. Düngen 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg 0,0 Rg

                      Seniorinnen I
2 Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 18 - 0 - 61  SV Sarstedt 51         
265 Kuhnert Anita 98,8 Rg 99,5 Rg 300,5 Rg
272 Meyer Alina 100,2 Rg 99,3 Rg 302,0 Rg
273 Bunkowsky Angelika 98,3 Rg 101,9 Rg 300,3 Rg

297,3 Rg 300,7 Rg 902,8 Rg

                           Seniorinnen I
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Meyer Alina 272 Sarstedt 51 102,5 Rg 100,2 Rg 99,3 Rg 302,0 Rg
2. Kuhnert Anita 265 Sarstedt 51 102,2 Rg 98,8 Rg 99,5 Rg 300,5 Rg
3. Bunkowsky Angelika 273 Sarstedt 51 100,1 Rg 98,3 Rg 101,9 Rg 300,3 Rg

                          Seniorinnen II
Pl.     Name Vorname Nr. Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Total

1. Anders Marlies 266 Sarstedt 51 91,4 Rg 89,6 Rg 89,9 Rg 270,9 Rg

d

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben

kuno
Hervorheben


